Water Separator
AMG Series RoHS
Made to Order
(For details, refer to page 272.)
(Auto drain specifications)
Symbol
(Drain cock specifications)
Can remove water droplets in com-

AMG
A
How to Order
AMG650/850
AMG 650 10
10
14
20
Port size
1
1 1 2
2
650 850
Symbol Port
size
Applicable size
Nil
Thread type
F
N
Rc
G
NPT
Symbol Type
Made to Order
Symbols are only added at the end for Made to Order.
Refer to page 272 and later for the contents of Made to Order,
How to Order, and the applicable models.
D
∗2 Refer to the following table for the available combinations of the auto drain
specifications and options.
∗3 When the option J is selected, the auto drain and drain cock are not available.
∗4 Body size 850 is equipped with a ball valve (Rc 3/8). Mount a piping adapter
IDF-AP609 (page 267) to the ball valve if NPT 3/8 female threaded is required.
Description
Without auto drain (With drain cock ∗3 ∗4)
N.O. (Normally open) Drain port is open when pressure is not applied.
Symbol
Nil
Size
650
850
Auto drain specifications/Option
Auto drain specifications
Option
Auto drain specifications Option
D
J
R
D J R
Applicable model
AMG650 AMG850
N.O. auto drain
Drain guide 1 4
IN-OUT reversal
direction
Auto Drain Specifications/Option Combinations
Accessory
Description
—
Bracket ∗1
Symbol
B
Nil
∗1 Bracket is included, (but
not assembled).
J Drain guide       female threaded ∗5
IN-OUT reversal directionR
Description
—
Symbol
Nil
∗5 Without a valve function
: Available : Not available
1 4
Water Separator  AMG Series
Auto drain ∗2
Option ∗2
· Multiple options can be selected.
· Refer to the table below for the available combinations.
· Indicate symbols in alphabetical order.
Options
Symbol J: Drain guide 1/4 female threaded
Pipe threaded connection
for the drain exhaust port
Symbol R: IN-OUT reversal direction
Flow direction: Right to left
(Flow direction of the standard: Left to
right)
1/4 female threaded
209
HAA